
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
251 
300 
226 
817 
108 

7 
822 
811 

4 
707 
952 
66 

317 
877 
224 
278 
88 
53 

491 
260 
238 
814 
12 

167 
309 
911 
110 
234 
145 
322 
244 
741 
121 
338 
299 
750 
211 
881 
140 
190 
834 
931 
49 

Name 
Jens Getteman 
Noah Ludwig 
Tom Koch 
Raf Meuwissen 
Stefan Ekerold 
Maximilian Spies 
Mike Bolink 
Adam Sterry 
Tomas Kohut 
Lars van Berkel 
Ludovic Macler 
Tim Koch 
Nico Müller 
Martin Krc 
Jakub Teresak 
Thomas Vermijl 
Dusan Drdaj 
Simon Jost 
Paul Haberland 
Nico Koch 
Lukas Platt 
Matus Tomala 
Max Nagl 
Lars Reuther 
Christian Forderer 
Jordi Tixier 
Vaclav Kovar 
Stefan Frank 
Pascal Jungmann 
Pavol Repcak 
Max Bülow 
Jonas Oerter 
Roman Mnuk 
Eric Schönburg 
Sascha Ströbele 
Samuel Flink 
Fabian Strobel 
Cedric Schick 
Tanel Leok 
Lorris Bollmann 
Toni Hoffmann 
Marco Fleissig 
Martijn Vermijl 

FMN 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
ACU 
SMF 
KNMV 
FFM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
ACCR 
FMB 
ACCR 
SMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
SMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FFM 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
SMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
SVEMO 
DMSB 
DMSB 
EMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMB 

Nat/Hometown 
BEL/ Denderleeuw

DEU-Aschersleben

DEU-Wormstedt 

NLD-st. joost 

DEU-Weiskirchen 

DEU-Ortrand 

NLD-Holten 

GBR-LOMMEL 

SVK-Rudina 

NLD-Veghel 

FRA-BLIESBRUCK 

DEU-Bad Sulza 

DEU/Bruchsal 

CZE-Šternberk 

CZE-Chomutov 

BEL-Helchteren 

CZE-Kvitnice 

SVK-Popudinské M

DEU-Erfurt 

DEU-Braunschweig

DEU-Gummersbac

SVK/Turzovka 

DEU-Weilheim 

DEU/Pleidelsheim 

DEU/Leutkirch 

FRA-D’huison long

CZE-Starec 

DEU/Königsbrunn 

DEU-Wuppertal 

SVK-Rakova 

DEU-Neustrelitz 

DEU-Burbach 

CZE-Choce? 

DEU/Spaichingen 

DEU-Gärtringen 

SWE-Bjorklinge 

DEU-Bernstadt 

DEU/Nersingen 

EST-Tartu 

DEU-Betheln 

DEU-Wismar 

DEU-Illertissen 

BEL/ Paal 

Trademark 
Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

GasGas 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

KTM 

GasGas 

Honda 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

Honda 

KTM 

HONDA 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Fantic 

Husqvarna 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Honda 

KTM 

Entrant / Team  
AMX Racing 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

Kosak Racing Team 

Team Bauerschmidt MB33 

Kosak Racing Team / ADAC Berlin-Brand

SHR Motorsports 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

Osicka MX Team 

KMP Honda Racing powered by Krettek 

KMP Honda Racing powered by Krettek 

VisuAlz Production 

ADAC Pfalz e.V. 

Enduro Koch Racing 

BECKER Racing 

ACTION MEFO SPORT RACING TEAM 

Osicka MX Team 

SixtySeven 

BECKER Racing 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

KMP Honda Racing powered by Krettek 

Motodivision 

Werthmann Racing Team by Mefo Sport 

KMP Honda Racing powered by Krettek 

BECKER Racing 

Motorrad Waldmann 

KMP Honda Racing powered by Krettek 

Orion racing team 

A Team Neustrelitz 

HPM Racing 

Mnuk racing team 

Team OneForOne Production powered by

Enduro Koch Racing 

BLOODY HARRY ENERGY – RGS MX Team

stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 

Motorrad Waldmann 

MX-HANDEL Racing 

MS Motorcycles - Dirt Division 

KMP Honda Racing powered by Krettek 

Laps 
4 
5 
5 
5 
6 
5 
4 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
5 
5 
3 
4 
4 
5 
5 
4 
2 
5 
5 
4 
5 
4 
4 
4 
5 
4 
5 
3 

Best Tm 
2:29.043 
2:29.309 
2:29.411 
2:29.625 
2:30.329 
2:30.995 
2:31.387 
2:31.733 
2:31.796 
2:31.873 
2:32.166 
2:33.429 
2:33.529 
2:34.555 
2:34.688 
2:34.942 
2:35.372 
2:35.417 
2:35.546 
2:35.574 
2:35.751 
2:36.007 
2:36.672 
2:38.542 
2:38.773 
2:39.165 
2:39.272 
2:39.722 
2:40.168 
2:40.565 
2:41.580 
2:41.608 
2:42.140 
2:42.424 
2:43.054 
2:43.296 
2:44.362 
2:47.003 
2:47.293 
2:47.579 
2:47.608 
2:48.948 
2:51.267 

Diff 

0.266 
0.368 
0.582 
1.286 
1.952 
2.344 
2.690 
2.753 
2.830 
3.123 
4.386 
4.486 
5.512 
5.645 
5.899 
6.329 
6.374 
6.503 
6.531 
6.708 
6.964 
7.629 
9.499 
9.730 

10.122 
10.229 
10.679 
11.125 
11.522 
12.537 
12.565 
13.097 
13.381 
14.011 
14.253 
15.319 
17.960 
18.250 
18.536 
18.565 
19.905 
22.224 

In Lap 
3 
5 
5 
3 
6 
3 
4 
4 
3 
5 
5 
4 
5 
3 
3 
5 
4 
4 
5 
4 
4 
5 
4 
5 
4 
3 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
2 
5 
5 
3 
5 
3 
3 
4 
3 
4 
4 
3 

km/h 
43,477 
43,400 
43,370 
43,308 
43,105 
42,915 
42,804 
42,707 
42,689 
42,667 
42,585 
42,235 
42,207 
41,927 
41,891 
41,822 
41,706 
41,694 
41,660 
41,652 
41,605 
41,537 
41,360 
40,872 
40,813 
40,712 
40,685 
40,570 
40,458 
40,357 
40,104 
40,097 
39,965 
39,896 
39,741 
39,683 
39,425 
38,802 
38,734 
38,668 
38,662 
38,355 
37,836 
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Pos 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 

No. 
41 

231 
994 
355 
21 

328 
68 

992 
727 
137 
418 
320 
530 

Name 
Henry Schönburg 
Nico Meintel 
Marco Heidegger 
David Cherkasov 
Kevin Keim 
Theo Praun 
Louis Hahn 
Marvin Pfeffer 
Boris Maillard 
Enrico Müller 
Jeremy De jong 
Marc Dominic Judt 
John Vogelwaid 

FMN 
DMSB 
DMSB 
AMF 
DMSB 

DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
DEU/Spaichingen 

DEU-Dettlingen 

AUT-Möggers 

DEU-offenbach hu

DEU/Reutlingen 

DEU-Füssen 

DEU-Weinstadt 

DEU-Starzach 

DEU-Weimar 

DEU-Fischbach 

NLD-Brummen 

DEU-Siegen 

DEU-Reutlingen 

Trademark 
KTM 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Suzuki 

KTM 

GasGas 

GasGas 

KTM 

Entrant / Team  
Team OneForOne Production powered by

KDH-Motorsport by MOTODIVISION 

S-TECH RACING PRODUCTS 

Motorrad Waldmann / MSC Gaildorf 

Mefo Sport Racing Team 

stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 

Werthmann Racing Team by Mefo Sport 

AMX Racing 

Zweiradsport Schmitz 

MX-Vogelwaid 

Laps 
5 
4 
5 
3 
3 
3 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
3 

Best Tm 
2:52.016 
2:52.734 
2:52.823 
2:57.600 
2:57.950 
2:58.314 
2:59.653 
3:01.046 
3:03.112 
3:06.387 
3:07.799 
3:27.953 

Diff 
22.973 
23.691 
23.780 
28.557 
28.907 
29.271 
30.610 
32.003 
34.069 
37.344 
38.756 
58.910 

In Lap 
4 
3 
5 
2 
2 
2 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
2 
0 

km/h 
37,671 
37,514 
37,495 
36,486 
36,415 
36,340 
36,070 
35,792 
35,388 
34,766 
34,505 
31,161 

- 
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